SULLAIR SX Filtration Series
25 – 21,000 scfm
How?
Compressed air enters the filter housing inlet.
The unique curved inlet design helps minimize
flow resistance as the compressed air flows into
physical medium of the filter element.
Then, untreated compressed air passes

Particulate & Coalescing Filters Activated Carbon Filters Particulate, Coalescing & Activated Carbon Filters
Flow Rates scfm 25–1900 1900–21,000
Max Operating Pressure psig 232 200
Standard Pipe Connection Sizes 3⁄8˝–3 NPT 4˝–12˝ ANSI Flange
Housing Material Anodized, Powder-Coated Aluminum Powder-Coated Carbon Steel
Drains Float Drain SULLIMAX™ Zero Air Loss Drain
Available Options
SULLIMAX™ Zero Air Loss Drain
Differential Pressure Gauge
Oil Check Indicator
Manual Valve
Powder-Coated Carbon Steel
3
Model Pipe Size (NPT) Flow Rate (scfm) Element Size* Dimension Sizes (See Line Drawings Below for Reference)
A (in) C1 (in) C2 (in) C3 (in) C4 (in) D (in) Weight (lbs)
SXT0025 3⁄8˝ 25 04* 2.95 7.09 9.65 15.55 18.11 5.91 1.65
SXT0030 1/2˝ 30 04* 2.95 7.09 9.65 15.55 18.11 5.91 1.65
SXT0050 1/2˝ 50 05* 2.95 8.27 10.83 16.73 19.29 5.91 1.87
SXT0080 1/2˝ 80 06* 2.95 10.43 12.99 18.9 21.46 5.91 2.65
SXT0100 3/4˝ 100 07* 3.94 11.02 13.58 19.49 22.05 5.91 3.75
SXT0125 1˝ 125 07* 3.94 11.02 13.58 19.49 22.05 5.91 4.18
SXT0160 1˝ 160 10* 3.94 13.78 16.34 22.24 24.8 5.91 4.63
SXT0200 1˝ 200 12* 3.94 15.16 17.72 23.62 26.18 5.91 4.85
SXT0250 11/2˝ 250 15* 5.75 14.17 16.73 22.83 25.39 6.3 9.04
SXT0330 11/2˝ 330 18* 5.75 16.46 19.02 24.92 27.48 6.3 9.92
SXT0450 11/2˝ 450 20* 5.75 18.43 20.99 26.89 29.45 6.3 10.61
SXT0500 2˝ 500 20* 5.75 18.43 20.99 26.89 29.45 6.3 11.24
SXT0600 2˝ 600 22* 5.75 22.24 24.8 30.71 33.27 6.3 13.45
SXT0800 2˝ 800 23* 5.75 26.89 29.45 35.35 37.91 6.3 15.65
SXT1000 21/2˝ 1000 25* 10.24 26.42 29.98 34.88 37.44 7.87 43.87
SXT1300 21/2˝ 1300 27* 10.24 30.51 33.07 38.98 41.54 7.87 49.82
SXT1500 3˝ 1500 30* 10.24 35.24 37.8 39.76 42.32 7.87 57.1
SXT1900 3˝ 1900 32* 10.24 41.14 43.7 49.61 52.17 7.87 65.92
Element Type Micron Rating  (µm) Oil Carryover  (mg/m³) Dry ∆ Pressure (psid) Wet ∆ Pressure  (psid)
Coarse 25 5 0.44 0.73
Fine 1 .1 0.73 2.17
Superfine .01 .01 0.87 2.9
Activated Carbon Element .01 .003 1.02
SULLAIR SXT Threaded Particulate, Coalescing & Activated Carbon Filters
Advanced SX eco series elements
Validated in accordance with ISO 12500-1 and 3
Max operating pressure psig 	 232
Max operating temperature °F	 140
Options (Particulate & Coalescing): 	 Float Drain or SULLIMAX™ Zero Loss Drain
	 Differential pressure gauge
Options (Activated Carbon): 	 Oil Check Indicator
	 Manual Valve
* See element type chart
Correction Factors
Operating Pressure  (psig) 20 40 60 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 160 180 200 230
Correction Factor 0.3 0.48 0.65 0.82 0.91 1 1.09 1.17 1.26 1.35 1.52 1.7 1.87 2.13
4
Model Pipe Size (ANSI) Flow Rate (scfm) Element Size* Dimension Sizes (See Line Drawing Below for Reference)
A (in) B (in) C1 (in) D (in) Weight (lbs)
SXF1900 4˝ 1900
88*
21.25 6.88 46.5 13 195
SXF2800 4˝ 2800 21.25 7.13 47.38
18
266
SXF3800 6˝ 3800 23.5 8 46.88 283
SXF6500 6˝ 6500 23.75 8.25 50.38 328
SXF7500 8˝ 7500 28 9.5 53 534
SXF9300 8˝ 9300 30.31 9.75 56.34 623
SXF13000 10˝ 13,000 34.65 9.88 60.18 727
SXF21000 12˝ 21,000 38.98 10.87 64.26 825
Correction Factors
Operating Pressure  (psig) 20 40 60 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 160 180 200
Correction Factor 0.3 0.48 0.65 0.82 0.91 1 1.09 1.17 1.26 1.35 1.52 1.7 1.87
Element Type Micron Rating  (µm) Oil Carryover  (mg/m³) Oil Vapor (mg/m³) Dry ∆ Pressure (psid) Wet ∆ Pressure  (psid)  Approvals